WEATHERSFIELD SERVICE GROUP VI

9:00
9:05
9:15
9:20

9:25

9:55

10:00

10:05

10:15

10:55

11:00

2010 ANNUAL MEETING
Saturday, November 6, 2010
The Gathering Place
9:00AM

AGENDA

Call to Order & Introductions, John McLaughlin
Amendments to Covenants, Bill Churchill
President’s Report, John McLaughlin

2011 Budget, Charlie Yohn

Committee Reports

- Grounds/Lot Appearance, Doris Flexner

- Utilities, Diane Krome

- Architectural/Buildings/Streets, John McLaughlin
- Insurance, Bill Churchill

Manager’s Report, Peggy Akers

Nominations & Candidate Introductions

- Biographies

- Write-in Candidates

Casting of Ballots for Two Board of Directors
Questions & Answers

Elections Results

Adjournment & Refreshments



