WEATHERSFIELD SERVICE GROUP VI 2010 ANNUAL MEETING Saturday, November 6, 2010 The Gathering Place 9:00AM

AGENDA

9:00	Call to Order & Introductions, John McLaughlin
9:05	Amendments to Covenants, Bill Churchill
9:15	President's Report, John McLaughlin
9:20	2011 Budget, Charlie Yohn
9:25	Committee Reports - Grounds/Lot Appearance, Doris Flexner - Utilities, Diane Krome - Architectural/Buildings/Streets, John McLaughlin - Insurance, Bill Churchill
9:55	Manager's Report, Peggy Akers
10:00	Nominations & Candidate Introductions - Biographies - Write-in Candidates
10:05	Casting of Ballots for Two Board of Directors
10:15	Questions & Answers
10:55	Elections Results
11:00	Adjournment & Refreshments